
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 dubalarilaura@gmail.com laura dubalari yes lrX0x9SPtGdtG9.

2 blackflezon@gmail.com Shahbakhat Nazir Rehman yes lrX0x9Ba2i9tGt.

3 e.fauci@gmail.com Ezio Fauci yes lrX0x9uFhePtdE.

4 paella.cupful0y@icloud.co
m

Eleonora Cipriani yes lrX0x9GQ9reM9L.

5 renica.alessia@liceocopern
ico.brescia.it

Alessia Renica yes lrX0x96Y7GJf17.

6 filippastacchiotti@gmail.co
m

Filippa Stacchiotti yes lrX0x9tsinLaGx.

7 giorgia06.drago@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Drago yes lrX0x9rAuestXs.

8 GIUSEPPE_CROSS@LIB
ERO.IT

GIUSEPPE MICHAEL SANTORO yes lrX0x97xRiWxrr.

9 bilalelshami47@gmail.com Bilal Elshami yes lrX0x9GBNSZbTx.

10 anna.casalati@gmail.com anna casalati yes lrX0x9JITdFvBK.

11 SABCEN70@GMAIL.COM SABRINA CENERINI yes lrX0x9z8GZhx7s.

12 arianna.mejia@verri.edu.it Arianna Mejia yes lrX0x9IcO2F1yn.

13 lorenzo.ursetta@verri.edu.i
t

Lorenzo Ursetta yes lrX0x9O4IzSGhB.

14 Kirollos.henein@verri.edu.it Kirollos Henein yes lrX0x9ORjbBnxV.

15 fam.beskaly@verri.edu.it fam beskaly yes lrX0x9wSWRJqQX.
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17 Deana.dani@verri.edu.it Deana Dani yes lrX0x91qiFtq4O.

18 silvia.bottigelli@acof.biz silvia bottigelli yes lrX0x9NiKmbuQi.

19 monica.lana27@gmail.com Monica Lana yes lrX0x9wI7bSkLs.

20 anna69.ag@libero.it Martina Canale yes lrX0x99ItKNd71.

21 cloe.scarpetti@gmail.com cloe scarpetti yes lrX0x9IxwnaQnM.

22 Veronika.muca@acof.biz Veronika Muca yes lrX0x9lTvK5Pv8.

23 gioelecipo@gmail.com gioele epis yes lrX0x9m7TqKN3H.

24 riki.siddi.2005@gmail.com Riccardo Domenico Siddi yes lrX0x98twAMjOj.

25 giacoletti.matteo@iisnervi.it Matteo Giacoletti yes lrX0x9NshlMDLk.

26 ferraro.greta@iisnervi.it greta ferraro yes lrX0x9Ecg8pVYo.

27 riccardo.delgiudice@verri.e
du.it

riccardo del giudice yes lrX0x9tZxmW2us.

28 fabiog1405@gmail.com Fabio Gallo yes lrX0x9Tvz92bRC.

29 caccia.edoardo@iisnervi.it Edoardo Caccia yes lrX0x9OKqUVgyT.

30 leggatkawtar438@gmail.co
m

Kawtar Leggat yes lrX0x9IfoWWZqh.

31 dghoughigennat0808@gm
ail.com

Gennat Dghoughi yes lrX0x93QIiaHAU.

32 leo.boncos@gmail.com Leonardo Boncompagni yes lrX0x91bqTOS4n.

33 francesca.airoldi1@gmail.c
om

Francesca Airoldi yes lrX0x9VTpcdpjH.

34 barbe.samuele@iisnervi.it Samuele Barbè yes lrX0x9rORoV60g.

35 nicolecarulli6@gmail.com Nicole Carulli yes lrX0x9PUyGXwSN.

36 pablofaviahorta05@gmail.c Pablo Favia Horta yes lrX0x9sh8fYeGV.
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om

37 michele.simone2004@gma
il.com

Michele Simone yes lrX0x9CKGwytep.

38 maddalenagambaro@gmai
l.com

Maddalena Gambaro yes lrX0x959nqRiRn.

39 giadadigilio5@gmail.com giada di gilio yes lrX0x9u3R7S4r8.

40 brittanih.reho@liceoagnesi
milano.it

Brittanih Reho Quinde Delgado yes lrX0x951SBZ2ES.

41 chiara.tonello@liceoagnesi
milano.it

Chiara Tonello yes lrX0x9SC0VvxWw.

42 eleonorarossi1405@gmail.
com

Eleonora Rossi yes lrX0x9H4QNZGGn.

43 ariannaapru@gmail.com arianna apruzzese yes lrX0x9plDpr93W.

44 lorenzovallara05@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Vallara yes lrX0x9pNGk9NGY.

45 gozzettileonardo@gmail.co
m

leonardo gozzetti yes lrX0x9CS64AKEn.

46 Lollilore2005@gmail.com Lorenzo Villa yes lrX0x9ThNokpsW.

47 ariannacavagnaro93@gma
il.com

Arianna Cavagnaro Mirando yes lrX0x9TEiklUNA.

48 basile.aimara@jacoponizzo
la.edu.it

Aimara Basile yes lrX0x9wQQLNXGJ.

49 maffinivittoria@gmail.com Vittoria Maffini yes lrX0x9K07DFxFb.

50 saraessalhi2004@gmail.co
m

Sara Essalhi yes lrX0x9b2Qtt0tz.

51 simone.zitelli05@gmail.co
m

simone zitelli yes lrX0x9q8Jsapz2.
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52 apruzzeseluca95@gmail.c
om

Luca Aprizzese yes lrX0x9tIlcsTQG.

53 grecoalessio22@gmail.co
m

Alessio Greco yes lrX0x9YhXklqA2.

54 riccardo.fornaro.rf@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Fornaro yes lrX0x9iTIFZlxi.

55 piccolo.anita05@gmail.com Anita Piccolo yes lrX0x9AT2i51Ny.

56 casavecchiaemanuele@g
mail.com

Emanuele Casavecchia yes lrX0x9CdKrI6CG.

57 federicosommaruga6@gm
ail.com

federico sommaruga yes lrX0x9AoDXBeYb.

58 tommaso.g.pirotta@gmail.c
om

Tommaso Pirotta yes lrX0x9rNmbKgEc.

59 marcopoggiani30@gmail.c
om

Marco Poggiani yes lrX0x9EdS8WOCH.

60 Jurij.guerrina@ipscteinaudi
.com

Jurij Guerrina yes lrX0x9n4bPJ1la.

61 giadalai0505@gmail.com Giada La Iacona yes lrX0x9ptIEOwu4.

62 alessia.stau@gmail.com Alessia Staunovo Palacco yes lrX0x9wwSW5pBR.

63 petroniosara05@gmail.com Sara Petronio yes lrX0x9eV9MYMlR.

64 verriandreamartina@gmail.
com

andreamartina verri yes lrX0x9cWJagKpq.

65 claudiopascale63@gmail.c
om

Rebecca Pascale yes lrX0x9ZYgJ54wG.

66 pontonipedro@gmail.com Pedro Pontoni yes lrX0x9M66ZVcgt.

67 terazzisara4@gmail.com Sara Terazzi yes lrX0x9YFQwI5Px.
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68 chiaretta.binda@gmail.com Chiara Binda yes lrX0x9kdvAWhEF.

69 irene.crz05@gmail.com irene carrozziere yes lrX0x9fdd7XJg2.

70 robytesta05@gmail.com Roberta Testa yes lrX0x9N2X1ezue.

71 stelayankova49@gmail.co
m

stela yankova yes lrX0x9K7UZ4gq4.

72 emanuelecradini1607@gm
ail.com

Emanuele Cradini yes lrX0x9SkGVY3Ww.

73 margheritasimonetta334@
gmail.com

Margherita Simonetta yes lrX0x9wMXVJ9pU.

74 mopasijr@gmail.com Francesco Aulino yes lrX0x9EeuOqSCl.

75 sofia.cottarelli@artisticocas
orati.it

Sofia Cottarelli yes lrX0x9GNXwa7QO.

76 sofiacerri00@gmail.com Sofia Cerri yes lrX0x9QTv4O38M.

77 catinella81@icloud.com samuele Catinella yes lrX0x9hDWofYwT.

78 tibaldiangelica@gmail.com Angelica Tibaldi yes lrX0x9J0nP6nxu.

79 aleceresaa@gmail.com Alessandra Ceresa yes lrX0x92dJVnav1.

80 gaia.fenderico@artisticoca
sorati.it

Gaia Fenderico yes lrX0x9JG6caz2J.

81 c4m1ll4@icloud.com camilla barberis yes lrX0x90uiGtv35.

82 fabiola.devincenti@artistico
casorati.it

Fabiola De Vincenti yes lrX0x98sIj558m.

83 beatriceble05@gmail.com Beatrice Blecich yes lrX0x9bDgbXzei.

84 simonebrugnoli101@gmail.
com

Simone Brugnoli yes lrX0x911UH8UtT.

85 babaei.armin05@gmail.co
m

Armin Babaei yes lrX0x9j6i4cnvM.
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86 alemaullu347@gmail.com alessandro maullu yes lrX0x9oEXQZp5n.

87 parisi.ale05@gmail.com Alessandro Parisi yes lrX0x9FmgRz1OJ.

88 taschini.michela.studente@
istitutomoreschi.edu.it

Michela Taschini yes lrX0x9eWoIRTRd.

89 zocmarika@gmail.com Marika Zoccheddu yes lrX0x9zHS8po3W.

90 solomon.elsham.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

Elsham Solomon yes lrX0x9Yfg6u1vY.

91 cosimo.devecchi@artisticor
soline.it

Cosimo De Vecchi yes lrX0x9JT6RocKg.

92 gabryelescz@gmail.com Gabriele Scazzosi yes lrX0x9QOylS9t5.

93 lavinia.ferrariardicini@artist
icorsoline.it

lavinia ferrari ardicini yes lrX0x9HINYTA8G.

94 leonardoo.rubinii@gmail.co
m

leonardo rubini yes lrX0x9xiTkdaVd.

95 elena.scalabrin@artisticoca
sorati.it

Elena Scalabrin yes lrX0x9x9bgruG9.

96 rickycasto19@gmail.com Riccardo Castoldi yes lrX0x93MxbckSa.

97 carlottabigii@gmail.com Carlotta Bigi yes lrX0x9cECVe6UK.

98 martarossi1899@gmail.co
m

Marta Rossi yes lrX0x903YJUpcx.

99 martina220105@gmail.com Martina Rossi yes lrX0x9QgyH81u3.

100 francescaremus@gmail.co
m

Francesca Remus yes lrX0x9a9Caugam.

101 a.remus@libero.it Alessandro Remus yes lrX0x9dqy3qM9E.

102 alessia.ghiotti05@gmail.co
m

Alessia Ghiotti yes lrX0x9BepwdvGK.
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103 valeriaborio@gmail.com Valeria Borio yes lrX0x9sWLAStrc.

104 rodriromoojitos@gmail.com Rodrigo Romo yes lrX0x9PW9KnNNI.

105 angeladefrancesco2005@g
mail.com

Angela De Francesco yes lrX0x9JjmhBxvM.

106 matildalongari06@gmail.co
m

matilda longari yes lrX0x9qBZlRbBa.

107 saida.kasby38@gmail.com saaida quesby yes lrX0x9ZwAKkLge.

108 famiglia.fornara@gmail.co
m

sara fornara erbetta yes lrX0x9pxsxTR3K.

109 saraboccalari.sb@gmail.co
m

Sara Boccalari yes lrX0x98lIkpF17.

110 veronicalauriola8@gmail.c
om

Veronica Lauriola yes lrX0x9Sgq5oohp.

111 pasotti.giorgia@ipcverri.ed
u.it

Giorgia Pasotti yes lrX0x92ZyGyVxn.

112 Michele.iurcotta@gmail.co
m

Michele Iurcotta yes lrX0x9pw15Ut0I.

113 sarabenedettagrigis@gmail
.com

Sara Grigis yes lrX0x9XwDkOWcd.

114 aletop62@gmail.com Alessio Topciu yes lrX0x9m5n2GEdD.

115 camilla.bertaa@gmail.com camilla berta yes lrX0x9I2LaS0RS.

116 nicolorota99@gmail.com Nicolò Rota yes lrX0x9wfISaFF7.

117 martina.gaietta05@gmail.c
om

Martina Gaietta yes lrX0x9Owil9T8M.

118 Chiara.iacopino@gaddaros
selli.it

Chiara Iacopino yes lrX0x90GFkC0w3.
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119 matilde.allevi@gmail.com matilde allevi yes lrX0x9eIVwIq7M.

120 clericisara21@gmail.com Sara Clerici yes lrX0x9ohM1KIv3.

121 cat.agne005@gmail.com Agnese Cattaneo yes lrX0x9cMidTqtz.

122 auroraceredaa@gmail.com Aurora Cereda yes lrX0x9QiPSpBO8.

123 tommasopolla346@gmail.c
om

Tommaso Polla yes lrX0x9ZLP7wyQ2.

124 omarahmeddk7@gmail.co
m

Omar Mohamed yes lrX0x9mmTcilLt.

125 bea.boni2004@gmail.com Beatrice Boni yes lrX0x982J7aGcd.

126 anna.sarto05@gmail.com Anna Sartori yes lrX0x9foQWlQKv.

127 roccobernardelli@gmail.co
m

Rocco Bernardelli yes lrX0x95q7iGL8l.

128 elena.giorgis@spezialab.n
et

elena giorgis yes lrX0x9uldED4B3.

129 villaaurora663@gmail.com Aurora Villa yes lrX0x9WryrFIM2.

130 cioncifederica@gmail.com Federica Cionci yes lrX0x9qfBHEjwT.

131 simona.murgia05@gmail.c
om

simona murgia yes lrX0x9Wlssv7Xq.

132 niccolomalik.sougou@gmai
l.com

Niccolò Malik Sougou yes lrX0x9z74UU4IB.

133 angela05salamone@gmail.
com

Angela Salamone yes lrX0x9N9AX9tZE.

134 marco.radrizzani05@gmail.
com

Marco Radrizzani yes lrX0x9WpPHgIu7.

135 msusanna@youabroad.it Matteo Susanna yes lrX0x9ytM1xmWG.
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137 silenoalessandro888@gma
il.com

Alessandro Sileno yes lrX0x9E8gdEEuF.

138 dasarogiorgia@gmail.com GIORGIA D'ASARO yes lrX0x9QH3UU6wE.

139 michaeldasaro@tim.it MICHAEL D'ASARO yes lrX0x9Vzm04sub.

140 mori.luca.ml@gmail.com Luca Mori yes lrX0x9XFrpkZDl.

141 cacciacamilla2005@gmail.
com

Camilla Caccia yes lrX0x9xfZ7AXhF.

142 444matilde@gmail.com Matilde Verde yes lrX0x9xJA5nmFB.

143 444dalila@gmail.com Dalila Verde yes lrX0x9APnCWSw1.

144 rossi.elisa@liceogandini.ed
u.it

Elisa Rossi yes lrX0x97JjJ34Jh.

145 pagliara.elena@liceogandi
ni.edu.it

Elena Pagliara yes lrX0x9Y8f1xVBI.

146 Pedrazzini.giulia@liceogan
dini.edu.it

Giulia Pedrazzini yes lrX0x9rWV5vyfl.

147 giorgio.farano2005@gmail.
com

giorgio farano yes lrX0x9Nx39kSfX.

148 2005giuly26@gmail.com giulia carnovale yes lrX0x9QhenNQgq.

149 karina.karina303@gmail.co
m

Karina Mironova yes lrX0x9E1Mmtpuv.

150 elisa.redolfi@icloud.com elisa redolfi yes lrX0x9SrVogKK5.

151 simonecarpi2005@gmail.c
om

Simone Carpi yes lrX0x9Jqsgmwhh.

152 matildere95@gmail.com Matilde Re yes lrX0x90l5hRTAm.

153 fontana.alessia05@gmail.c
om

Alessia Fontana yes lrX0x96vo0ZEZz.
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154 sofia.gianazza2@gmail.co
m

sofia beatrice gianazza yes lrX0x9Ot0BNqLi.

155 benedetta.buscherini@gma
il.com

Benedetta Buscherini yes lrX0x940LVs8ca.

156 bellittogiulia@gmail.com Giulia Bellitto yes lrX0x9eopiOmVp.

157 pasi.raffaella@gmail.com Raffaella Pasi yes lrX0x9oxDYt3e0.

158 castiglioni.rossella@gmail.
com

Rossella Castiglioni yes lrX0x9ULsOo5BL.

159 giuggycervo@gmail.com Giulia Cervo yes lrX0x9p1kSioSc.

160 iriscastagnoli@gmail.com Iris Castagnoli yes lrX0x9qBFgsSVT.

161 sorayaatiqi@gmail.com Soraya Atiqi yes lrX0x9tpeBTwHh.

162 noefirenze@gmail.com Noè Firenze yes lrX0x9r0Dp0HGx.

163 giuliatra03@gmail.com Giulia Tragni yes lrX0x9DtRhywH7.

164 ariannakarol.ferri@gmail.co
m

Arianna Ferri yes lrX0x9cmxpBLFC.

165 Leonardo.vagliera@icloud.
com

Leonardo Vagliera yes lrX0x9b3XVgos5.

166 donamar@libero.it CAMILLA MOTTA yes lrX0x9Ca2DqthS.

167 giorgiaamagrini@gmail.co
m

giorgia magrini yes lrX0x9VOHZFgaR.

168 beatrice_resmini@fastweb
net.it

Beatrice Resmini yes lrX0x9RtXCJ08l.

169 mariaelena.pita@studioleg
alebonacina.it

sergio massimiliano bonacina yes lrX0x9WQATUJYj.

170 emmacanti05@gmail.com Emma Canti yes lrX0x9fmeS4Irq.
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172 chiara.caniato@studenti.sa
lesianimilano.it

Chiara Caniato yes lrX0x9Ov7GGSJB.

173 calabrese.matteo.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

Matteo Calabrese yes lrX0x9beTqtW3Z.

174 kia.lambertini@gmail.com Chiara Lambertini yes lrX0x9smrh0V0r.

175 auroramarras140@gmail.c
om

Aurora Marras yes lrX0x9bDGddsXr.

176 evemarinedvrgn@gmail.co
m

eve marine dauvergne yes lrX0x9TrLf4eBA.

177 Laura.c.veronese@gmail.c
om

Laura Veronese yes lrX0x9ZuTkn8sq.

178 a.cheniti@iisbianchi.org Adem Cheniti yes lrX0x9sJwnRWk9.

179 martina.arceri@yahoo.com Martina Arceri yes lrX0x9xHuS4tOU.

180 davidecasagr@outlook.co
m

Davide Casagrande yes lrX0x9rokUo83j.

181 bennicm25@gmail.com benedetta colombo yes lrX0x9wpeMxiyE.

182 alice.caldara006@gmail.co
m

Alice Caldara yes lrX0x9h6RJe7eF.

183 sanuye06@gmail.com viola scattino yes lrX0x9Y9WDwnuI.

184 LUCAPICCINNI06@GMAI
L.COM

luca piccinni yes lrX0x9PYMBSRfU.

185 piccodiluce@gmail.com Luce Gastoni yes lrX0x9lEOMqjb6.

186 Piovanelligiorgia@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Piovanelli yes lrX0x9PWDHD8dO.

187 Castiglionigiovanni24@gm
ail.com

Giovanni Castiglioni yes lrX0x9l93CxUX5.
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188 mariani.ely06@gmail.com Elisa Mariani yes lrX0x9mhvTG3eZ.

189 lucreziacarbone06@gmail.
com

Lucrezia Carbone yes lrX0x951TTugIn.

190 vittoriaquagliata@gmail.co
m

Vittoria Quagliata yes lrX0x9tZ3BGsXC.

191 ristagnogiulia@gmail.com Giulia Ristagno yes lrX0x9mU5C4PXs.

192 scadutoale@gmail.com Alessandra Scaduto yes lrX0x9FuPRvc6W.

193 sophie.mangia05@gmail.c
om

sophie mangia yes lrX0x94FHoOxPH.

194 giulianava2005@gmail.co
m

Giulia Nava yes lrX0x9z8GsT0BA.

195 collacalla77@gmail.com Rebecca Marinelli yes lrX0x9FNSztQsb.

196 gretaguicc@gmail.com Greta Guicciardi yes lrX0x9dGbd59zu.

197 daquinopietro1@gmail.com Pietro D’Aquino yes lrX0x9B496bbxN.

198 giulio.passera@yahoo.it EDOARDO PASSERA yes lrX0x9CgjG2Mh7.

199 amina.tayb182@gmail.com Amina Tayb yes lrX0x90YL0K7h1.

200 federica.biginato@gmail.co
m

Federica Biginato yes lrX0x9tlugJbAc.
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